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SV 9659.010 - End supports for Maxi-PLS busbars

For attaching Maxi-PLS busbars on the sides by insertion into the supports.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Material

Colour

Supply includes
To fit busbars
Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight

Customs tariff number

EAN
ETIMO9

ECLASS 8.0

Approvals

Approvals
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SV 9659.010

For attaching Maxi-PLS busbars when used as a cable connection
system. The stepped configuration ensures simple cable
installation.

Polyamide
Fire protection corresponding to UL 94-V0

Similar to RAL 9011
Assembly parts
Maxi-PLS 60

2 pc(s).

0.4

0.433

39269097
4028177400870
EC001166

27400607

ABS

DNV-GL

Lloyds Register of Shipping
UL + C-UL (listed)



Approvals

Explanations Declaration of conformity
Declaration of conformity UK
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