Rittal – The System.

Faster - better - everywhere.





SV 9659.010 End supports

State: 18/11/2025 (Source: rittal.com/sg-en)



SV 9659.010 - End supports for Maxi-PLS busbars

For attaching Maxi-PLS busbars on the sides by insertion into the supports.

Features

Model No.	SV 9659.010
Product description	For attaching Maxi-PLS busbars when used as a cable connection system. The stepped configuration ensures simple cable installation.
Material	Polyamide Fire protection corresponding to UL 94-V0
Colour	Similar to RAL 9011
Supply includes	Assembly parts
To fit busbars	Maxi-PLS 60
Packs of	2 pc(s).
Net weight	0.4
Gross weight	0.433
Customs tariff number	39269097
EAN	4028177400870
ETIM 9	EC001166
ECLASS 8.0	27400607

Approvals

Approvals	ABS	
	DNV-GL	
	Lloyds Register of Shipping	
	UL + C-UL (listed)	

© Rittal 2025

Approvals

Explanations

Declaration of conformity

Declaration of conformity UK

© Rittal 2025 3